PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3374808

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHN G ROBERTS	03/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAVID G ROBERTS	
Street Address:	850 WILDFLOWER RD	
City:	LAKE CITY	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	81235	
Name:	JOAN ROBERTS	
Name: Street Address:	JOAN ROBERTS 850 WILDFLOWER RD	
Street Address:	850 WILDFLOWER RD	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7506781

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)944-2202

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (970) 596-9055

Email: jmrlccrzr@yahoo.com
Correspondent Name: JOAN ROBERTS
Address Line 1: 850 WILDFLOWER RD

Address Line 4: LAKE CITY, COLORADO 81235

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOAN ROBERTS	
SIGNATURE:	/Joan Roberts/	
DATE SIGNED: 05/29/2015		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 035796 FRAME: 0918

503328190

source=assignment agreement#page1.tif
source=assignment agreement#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 035796 FRAME: 0919

ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

٨	Иarch 24, 2015
Ţ	o Whom It May Concern:
1	, John G. Roberts, do hereby assign my patent number US 7,506,781 B2, with application number of .1/797,617 for a Golf Positioning Dispenser for Putting Practice, to David G. Roberts and Joan Roberts whose address is 850 Wildflower Rd/P O Box 699, Lake City, Colorado 81235.
C	On this 24 day of MAREH 2015
	John S. Roberts
_	itate of Equality of *California required Notary Certificate Notary Certificate
	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of2015
B	SV
	Vitness my hand and official seal.

PATENT REEL: 035796 FRAME: 0920

California All-Purpose Certificate of Acknowledgment

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California	
County of <u>Ventura</u>	* S.S.
On March 24,2015 before me, L. Cabuy	/adao, Notary Public
personally appeared <u>John G. Roberts</u>	ime of Signer (1)
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknow the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of instrument.	vledged to me that he/she/they execute d that by his/her/their signature(s) on th
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the law of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph true and correct.	L. CABUYADAO Commission # 2040266 Notary Public - California Ventura County My Comm. Expires Oct 1, 2017
WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signatule of Notary Public OPTIONAL INFORMATION	
Although the information in this section is not required by law, it could this acknowledgment to an unauthorized document and may prove us	seful to persons relying on the attached document.
escription of Attached Document	Additional Information
he preceding Certificate of Acknowledgment is attached to a	Method of Signer Identification
ocument titled/for the purpose of Assignment	Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence:
Agreement	form(s) of identification credible witness(es)
ontaining pages, and dated	Notarial event is detailed in notary journal on:
he signer(s) capacity or authority is/are as:	Page # Entry #
Individual(s)	Notary contact:
☐ Attorney-in-fact	Other
Corporate Unicer(s)	☐ Additional Signer ☐ Signer(s) Thumbprints(s)
Corporate Officer(s)	
Guardian/Conservator Partner - Limited/General Trustee(s) Other:	

RECORDED: 05/29/2015

REEL: 035796 FRAME: 0921